2M-AC

oerartment of commerce MAryland state arts council

Arts Incubator Working Group
Kick-Off Meeting

11.14.24
9:00 - 10:45 AM

o 9:00 -9:05 AM: Full Group Grounding and Direction
9:00 - 10:00 AM: Subcommittee Meetings #1
10:05 - 10:45 AM: Full Group Sharing and Meeting #2

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:40 AM

ones)

Welcome

MSAC Background and Grounding

Member Introductions

Creative Meeting Agreements (popcorn + add additional

Grounding for Subcommittee Sessions
Notetaker/Lead Established

Guiding Questions

MSAC/Nicholas Role

Establishing a Parking Lot
SubCommittee Break-Out

Break (5 min)

Full Group Discussion

Next Steps, Wrap Up & Reflection



10:45 AM Close



