

## Arts Incubator Working Group Kick-Off Meeting

## 11.14.24 9:00 - 10:45 AM

- **9:00 9:05 AM:** Full Group Grounding and Direction
- 9:00 10:00 AM: Subcommittee Meetings #1
- **10:05 10:45 AM:** Full Group Sharing and Meeting #2

9:00 AM	Welcome MSAC Background and Grounding Member Introductions Creative Meeting Agreements (popcorn + add additional ones)
9:05 AM	Grounding for Subcommittee Sessions Notetaker/Lead Established Guiding Questions MSAC/Nicholas Role Establishing a Parking Lot
9:10 AM	SubCommittee Break-Out
10:00 AM	Break (5 min)
10:05 AM	Full Group Discussion
10:40 AM	Next Steps, Wrap Up & Reflection

10:45 AM

Close